1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                09. 11. 2005
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZT6, DC 3-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Mountable from the top
For all common used roundslot-
cylinder e.g. Festo, SMC

4) Ex II 3G EEx nA II T4 X
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Order No.
MZT6-03VPS-KP0 1 023 971
MZT6-03VPS-KQ0 1 025 550
MZT6-03VPS-KR0 1 023 972
MZT6-03VPS-KW0 1 023 970
MZT6-03VPS-KWX 1 025 827
MZT6-03VPS-KQX 1 029 161
MZT6-03VPS-KPX 1 028 629